o

M ED S PA

Services

FACIAL TREATMENTS
PEELS

DERMAPLANING
EMFACE FACIAL REJUVENATION
EXION RF MICRONEEDLING
EXION CLEAR RF
NEUROTOXINS
PRP & HA FILLERS
MOTUS AZ + LASER
LASH EXTENSIONS
LASH & BROW ENHANCEMENTS

FULL BODY WAXING FOR MEN & WOMEN

Meet our professional staff and enjoy
our excellent service

Think Unlimited

TREATMENT AREA COST PER TREATMENT
Upper Lip $90
Chin S100
Neck $120
Under Arms S130
Bikini Line S150
Abdomen $210
Full Face $200
Brazilian §225
Forearms $200
Lower Leg $250
Upper Leg $250
Full Arms $300
Chest $325
Back $325
Full Legs $450



Facial Treatments
Customized Facial ( 90 S127
Minutes)

Dermaplane Facial ( 90 S157
Minutes)

Lymphatic Facial (90 S147
Minutes)

Antiaging O2 Facial (90 S167
Minutes)

Back Facial (50 Minutes) $97
Solo Dermaplaning (45 S79
Minutes)

Brow and Lash

Brow Lamination, Wax & Tint $112
Brow Tint S22
Lash Tint S22

Lash Lift S75

Lash Extensions

Refill

Waxing

Bikini

Brazilian

Full Face

Arms

Brows

Chin

Upper Lip

Full Legs

Half Leg

Under Arm

Nostril

Ear

S44

S72

S44

S58

S23

S22

$20

S80

$40

$32

S15

S15



