

Services

FACIAL TREATMENTS
PEELS

DERMAPLANING

EMFACE FACIAL REJUVENATION

EXION RF MICRONEEDLING

EXION CLEAR RF

NEUROTOXINS

PRP & HA FILLERS

MOTUS AZ + LASER

LASH EXTENSIONS

LASH & BROW ENHANCEMENTS

FULL BODY WAXING FOR MEN & WOMEN

Meet our professional staff and enjoy our excellent service

At Grand Strand Med Spa, we combine the art of aesthetics with the science of medicine to deliver results-driven treatments. Our mission is to help you look and feel your best naturally and confidently.

From advanced skin rejuvenation and laser treatments to injectables and customized facials, each service is tailored to your unique goals. Led by a skilled team of licensed professionals, we use only the latest technology to ensure safe, effective results.

Whether you're here for a subtle enhancement or a full skincare transformation, we're committed to providing care that's as personalized as it is professional.

FIND US



Think Unlimited

Laser Hair Reduction

TREATMENT AREA	COST PER TREATMENT	
Upper Lip	\$90	
Chin	\$100	
Neck	\$120	
Under Arms	\$130	
Bikini Line	\$150	
Abdomen	\$210	
Full Face	\$200	
Brazilian	\$225	
Forearms	\$200	
Lower Leg	\$250	
Upper Leg	\$250	
Full Arms	\$300	
Chest	\$325	
Back	\$325	
Full Legs	\$450	

Facial Treatments

Customized Facial (90 \$127 Minutes) Dermaplane Facial (90 \$157 Minutes) Lymphatic Facial (90 \$147 Minutes) Antiaging O2 Facial (90 \$167 Minutes) \$97 Back Facial (50 Minutes) Solo Dermaplaning (45 \$79 Minutes)

Brow and Lash

Brow Lamination, Wax & Tint \$112
Brow Tint \$22
Lash Tint \$22
Lash Lift \$75

Lash Extensions

Classics \$160
Hybrid \$210
Volume \$230
Mega \$260

Refill

One Week	\$50
Two Weeks	\$65
Three Weeks	\$98
Lash Rescue	\$30

Waxing

Bikini	\$44
Brazilian	\$72
Full Face	\$44
Arms	\$58
Brows	\$23
Chin	\$22
Upper Lip	\$20
Full Legs	\$80
Half Leg	\$40
Under Arm	\$32
Nostril	\$15
Ear	\$15